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Week 3A 2025 SO @ CA - 6/28/2025

Results - All Events
 
Event 1  Boys 12 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

ALL*1:20.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA 10Tinsley, Chase1 1:21.37   6

SO-PV 12Regan, Gabriel2 1:26.14   4

CA 11Wellen, Noah3 1:26.97   3

CA 11Wellen, Ethan4 1:33.12   2

SO-PV 11Fowlkes, Ben5 1:40.73   1

SO-PV  9Reilly, Sebastian6 1:43.66

 
Event 2  Girls 12 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

ALL*1:21.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SO-PV 12Kumar, Indu1 1:15.33 ALL*

CA 12Bice, Mei Mei2 1:22.65   4

SO-PV 11Rosenthal, Giana3 1:31.51   3

CA 12Shah, Sena4 1:31.97   2

CA 10Jungbluth, Maya5 1:35.06   1

SO-PV 12de Hoop, Delphine6 1:47.63

 
Event 3  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter IM

ALL*1:12.60

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SO-PV 14Guyer, Xan1 1:08.78 ALL*

CA 13Solazzo, Danny2 1:09.07 ALL*

CA 13Donley, Logan3 1:10.50 ALL*

SO-PV 13Mascott, Eli4 1:19.88   2

CA 14Holden, Bradley5 1:24.93   1

SO-PV 14Reilly, Dylan6 1:31.43

 
Event 4  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter IM

ALL*1:17.60

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA 14Regan, Madelyn1 1:13.06 ALL*

CA 14Bayona, Laura2 1:17.53 ALL*

SO-PV 13Bracciale, Zara3 1:20.66   3

SO-PV 13Reilly, Clara4 1:21.56   2

SO-PV 14Zaft, Junie5 1:25.50   1

CA 14Batty, Leah6 1:28.19

 
Event 5  Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter IM

ALL*1:07.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA 18Lopez, Josh1 1:05.21 ALL*

CA 16Jungbluth, Alex2 1:05.65 ALL*

CA 16Haley, Grant3 1:06.12 ALL*

SO-PV 15Bracciale, Leonardo4 1:09.53   2

SO-PV 16Bolten, Gage5 1:10.57   1

SO-PV 15Bryce, Liam6 1:12.50

 
Event 6  Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter IM

ALL*1:14.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SO-PV 15Bracciale, Laila1 1:20.68   6

CA 18Shah, Amara2 1:23.07   4

SO-PV 17Mascott, Avery3 1:23.32   3

CA 16Bayona, Jimena4 1:24.60   2

CA 15Lopez, Sam5 1:25.06   1

 
Event 7  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

ALL*20.25

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SO-PV  8Blunden, Everett1 17.81 ALL*

CA  8Aspanthiya-Gedara, Amory2 23.45   4

SO-PV  8Sharron, Miles3 23.60   3

SO-PV  8Urban, August4 24.15   2

SO-PV  7Blunden, Truett5 29.75   1

CA  8Ranasinghe, Gavin6 30.75

SO-PV  7Heinen, Kostja7 37.08

CA  7Milcetich, Zachary8 49.75

 
Event 8  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

ALL*20.55

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SO-PV  8Rosenthal, Bria1 19.31 ALL*

CA  8Wellen, Charlotte2 19.78 ALL*

CA  8Shorten, Aria3 24.41   3

SO-PV  8Klempner, Leah4 24.44   2

CA  8Webster, Kira5 24.46   1

CA  7Schell, JoJo6 25.32

SO-PV  8Israilevich, Sofia7 25.58

SO-PV  7Wheatley, Eleanor8 27.18

CA  7Bouchelle, Delilah9 27.65

CA  8Holden, Hattie10 28.96

SO-PV  8Kaplan, Sylvie11 32.60

 
Event 9  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

ALL*35.80

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA 10Tinsley, Chase1 31.93 ALL*

SO-PV  9Reilly, Sebastian2 35.81   4

SO-PV 10Sharron, Kai3 36.19   3

SO-PV  9Bolten, Eli4 36.50   2

CA  9Wellen, Luke5 39.25   1

SO-PV 10Garin, Julian6 44.05

CA 10Bouchelle, Ollie7 47.62

CA 10Lubis, Oliver8 48.84

CA  9Milcetich, Tyler9 54.97

SO-PV  9Levitin, Isaac10 58.63

CA  9Price, Lincoln11 1:03.27

 
Event 10  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

ALL*36.35

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA 10Jungbluth, Maya1 39.09   6

SO-PV 10Bryce, Sabrina2 40.56   4

SO-PV 10Rovak, Claire3 41.14   3

CA  9Webster, Zara4 41.75   2

CA 10Nesta, Ivy5 42.38   1

SO-PV 10de Hoop, Marie-Lou6 45.59

SO-PV  9Cariaso, Hana7 47.63

CA 10Smoot, Annabelle8 49.97

SO-PV 10Klempner, Katherine9 50.25

CA 10Molina, Anahi10 51.99

CA 10Anderson, Abby11 56.84

SO-PV  9Rosner, Olive12 57.81
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Week 3A 2025 SO @ CA - 6/28/2025

Results - All Events
 
Event 11  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

ALL*31.40

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA 11Wellen, Noah1 33.22   6

SO-PV 12Regan, Gabriel2 34.02   4

CA 11Wellen, Ethan3 36.38   3

SO-PV 12Edick, Cam, Cameron4 37.39   2

SO-PV 11Fowlkes, Ben5 38.02   1

CA 11Williams, Ethyn6 38.14

CA 12Tarbrake, Kyle7 39.53

CA 11Kenworthy, Darren8 41.03

SO-PV 11Guiley, Max9 52.43

SO-PV 12Mascott, Auggie10 1:01.57

 
Event 12  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

ALL*32.70

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SO-PV 12Kumar, Indu1 30.26 ALL*

CA 12Bice, Mei Mei2 32.59 ALL*

SO-PV 11Rosenthal, Giana3 34.82   3

CA 12Shah, Sena4 35.63   2

CA 11Schell, Lucy5 36.12   1

CA 11Molina, Val6 36.47

CA 12Holden, Annie7 36.97

SO-PV 12de Hoop, Delphine8 41.43

SO-PV 12Orhon, Mira9 41.99

SO-PV 12Witte, Lola10 42.96

SO-PV 11Lawler, Cece11 43.41

 
Event 13  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

ALL*28.40

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA 13Solazzo, Danny1 28.44   6

CA 13Donley, Logan2 28.78   4

SO-PV 14Reilly, Dylan3 30.44   3

SO-PV 13Mascott, Eli4 31.19   2

CA 14Holden, Bradley5 32.50   1

CA 13Reyes, Arturo6 33.56

SO-PV 13Turner, Maddox7 39.87

CA 13Gomez-Almirez, Mika8 40.50

 
Event 14  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

ALL*31.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA 14Regan, Madelyn1 29.40 ALL*

CA 14Bayona, Laura2 31.60   4

SO-PV 13Reilly, Clara3 31.90   3

SO-PV 13Turner, Joy4 32.60   2

SO-PV 13Bracciale, Zara5 32.75   1

SO-PV 14Zaft, Junie6 33.18

CA 14Batty, Leah7 33.36

SO-PV 14Edick, Joey8 33.82

SO-PV 14Doherty, Scarlett9 34.45

CA 14Dominguez, Sara10 34.97

CA 14Vasquez, Mikaella11 36.91

CA 13Lee, Margaret12 37.25

 
Event 15  Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter Freestyle

ALL*58.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA 16Donley, Trevor1 53.59 ALL*

CA 18Lopez, Josh2 55.41 ALL*

CA 16Haley, Grant3 58.02   3

SO-PV 15Bracciale, Leonardo4 58.81   2

SO-PV 18Doherty, Cillian5 59.27   1

SO-PV 16Bolten, Gage6 1:03.18

SO-PV 15Mascott, Everett7 1:08.07

CA 18Vasquez, Gabriel8 1:12.15

CA 17Morin, Jack9 1:14.40

CA 17Bielec, Michael10 1:18.47

 
Event 16  Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter Freestyle

ALL*1:04.60

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA 18Shah, Amara1 1:11.29   6

SO-PV 17Mascott, Avery2 1:13.63   4

CA 16Bayona, Jimena3 1:14.47   3

CA 17McKnight, Makayla4 1:15.75   2

SO-PV 18Bilbao, Elana5 1:17.81   1

SO-PV 15Bracciale, Laila6 1:17.90

CA 15Nesta, Jean7 1:18.59

SO-PV 18Hawkins, Sedona8 1:19.05

CA 15Lopez, Sam9 1:19.23

SO-PV 18Zaft, Olivia10 1:20.81

CA 17Albright, Courtney11 1:21.07

 
Event 17  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

ALL*26.55

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SO-PV  8Blunden, Everett1 24.68 ALL*

SO-PV  8Urban, August2 27.75   4

CA  8Ranasinghe, Gavin3 31.10   3

CA  8Aspanthiya-Gedara, Amory4 35.93   2

SO-PV  7Blunden, Truett5 42.09   1

CA  7Milcetich, Zachary6 46.31

 
Event 18  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

ALL*25.45

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA  8Wellen, Charlotte1 27.56   6

SO-PV  8Rosenthal, Bria2 28.00   4

CA  7Schell, JoJo3 28.72   3

CA  8Shorten, Aria4 32.47   2

SO-PV  8Kaplan, Sylvie5 36.00   1

SO-PV  8Klempner, Leah6 36.96

 
Event 19  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Backstroke

ALL*20.10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SO-PV  9Reilly, Sebastian1 18.82 ALL*

SO-PV  9Bolten, Eli2 21.32   4

CA  9Wellen, Luke3 21.94   3

SO-PV 10Garin, Julian4 25.69   2

CA 10Lubis, Oliver5 28.54   1

CA 10Bouchelle, Ollie6 30.81
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Week 3A 2025 SO @ CA - 6/28/2025

Results - All Events
 
Event 20  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Backstroke

ALL*20.40

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA 10Jungbluth, Maya1 21.83   6

SO-PV 10Rovak, Claire2 22.87   4

SO-PV 10Bryce, Sabrina3 22.97   3

CA  9Webster, Zara4 24.72   2

SO-PV 10de Hoop, Marie-Lou5 25.34   1

CA 10Molina, Anahi6 27.75

 
Event 21  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

ALL*38.10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA 11Wellen, Noah1 37.96 ALL*

SO-PV 12Regan, Gabriel2 42.51   4

CA 11Wellen, Ethan3 44.35   3

SO-PV 12Edick, Cam, Cameron4 50.20   2

SO-PV 11Kaplan, Saul5 50.93   1

CA 11Kenworthy, Darren6 51.44

 
Event 22  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

ALL*39.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SO-PV 12Kumar, Indu1 35.21 ALL*

CA 12Bice, Mei Mei2 38.62 ALL*

CA 11Schell, Lucy3 44.75   3

CA 12Holden, Annie4 46.78   2

SO-PV 12de Hoop, Delphine5 49.23   1

SO-PV 12Witte, Lola6 50.18

 
Event 23  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

ALL*34.30

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA 13Donley, Logan1 33.68 ALL*

SO-PV 14Guyer, Xan2 33.87 ALL*

SO-PV 13Mascott, Eli3 39.18   3

CA 14Holden, Bradley4 40.19   2

SO-PV 14Reilly, Dylan5 43.58   1

CA 13Gomez-Almirez, Mika6 1:09.12

 
Event 24  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

ALL*36.30

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SO-PV 13Bracciale, Zara1 37.00   6

CA 14Bayona, Laura2 37.84   4

SO-PV 14Doherty, Scarlett3 38.73   3

SO-PV 14Zaft, Junie4 39.84   2

CA 14Batty, Leah5 40.66   1

CA 14Dominguez, Sara6 41.51

 
Event 25  Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter Backstroke

ALL*1:08.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA 16Jungbluth, Alex1 1:05.41 ALL*

CA 18Lopez, Josh2 1:05.91 ALL*

CA 16Haley, Grant3 1:06.96 ALL*

SO-PV 15Bryce, Liam4 1:07.44 ALL*

SO-PV 15Bracciale, Leonardo5 1:09.50   1

SO-PV 15Mascott, Everett6 1:25.31

 
Event 26  Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter Backstroke

ALL*1:15.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SO-PV 17Mascott, Avery1 1:22.23   6

SO-PV 15Bracciale, Laila2 1:24.07   4

SO-PV 18Bilbao, Elana3 1:26.12   3

CA 16Bayona, Jimena4 1:26.78   2

CA 15Nesta, Jean5 1:30.97   1

CA 17McKnight, Makayla6 1:33.88

 
Event 27  Boys 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ACA1 1:53.93   8

1) Lopez, Josh 18 2) Jungbluth, Alex 16

3) Haley, Grant 16 4) Donley, Trevor 16

ASO-PV2 2:05.44   4

1) Bryce, Liam 15 2) Bolten, Gage 16

3) Doherty, Cillian 18 4) Bracciale, Leonardo 15

BSO-PV3 2:38.03   2

1) Mascott, Eli 13 2) Kaplan, Saul 11

3) Mascott, Everett 15 4) Fowlkes, Ben 11

BCA--- DQ

1) Morin, Jack 17 2) Williams, Ethyn 11

3) Vasquez, Gabriel 18 4) Bielec, Michael 17

 
Event 28  Girls 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ACA1 2:28.66   8

1) Bayona, Jimena 16 2) Lopez, Sam 15

3) Shah, Amara 18 4) McKnight, Makayla 17

ASO-PV2 2:30.69   4

1) Bilbao, Elana 18 2) Bracciale, Laila 15

3) Mascott, Avery 17 4) Zaft, Olivia 18

BSO-PV3 2:31.16   2

1) Doherty, Scarlett 14 2) Edick, Joey 14

3) Zaft, Junie 14 4) Hawkins, Sedona 18

BCA--- DQ

1) Lee, Margaret 13 2) Nesta, Jean 15

3) Albright, Courtney 17 4) Vasquez, Mikaella 14

 
Event 29  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

ALL*29.60

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SO-PV  8Sharron, Miles1 29.12 ALL*

CA  8Ranasinghe, Gavin2 30.37   4

CA  8Aspanthiya-Gedara, Amory3 38.88   3

SO-PV  7Blunden, Truett--- DQ

SO-PV  7Heinen, Kostja--- DQ

 
Event 30  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

ALL*29.40

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SO-PV  8Klempner, Leah1 31.53   6

CA  7Schell, JoJo2 32.94   4

CA  8Webster, Kira3 34.94   3

CA  7Lubis, Clara4 35.69   2

SO-PV  7Wheatley, Eleanor--- DQ

SO-PV  8Kaplan, Sylvie--- DQ
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Week 3A 2025 SO @ CA - 6/28/2025

Results - All Events
 
Event 31  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

ALL*22.25

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA 10Tinsley, Chase1 19.66 ALL*

SO-PV 10Sharron, Kai2 21.34 ALL*

SO-PV 10Garin, Julian3 24.93   3

CA  9Price, Lincoln4 29.50   2

CA 10Bouchelle, Ollie5 30.03   1

SO-PV  9Levitin, Isaac6 35.25

 
Event 32  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

ALL*22.25

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SO-PV 10Rovak, Claire1 25.00   6

CA  9Webster, Zara2 25.22   4

CA 10Nesta, Ivy3 27.72   3

SO-PV  9Cariaso, Hana4 28.91   2

SO-PV 10Klempner, Katherine5 30.07   1

CA 10Smoot, Annabelle6 34.41

 
Event 33  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

ALL*43.30

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA 11Wellen, Ethan1 45.33   6

SO-PV 11Kaplan, Saul2 47.51   4

CA 11Williams, Ethyn3 49.06   3

SO-PV 12Edick, Cam, Cameron4 53.39   2

SO-PV 11Fowlkes, Ben5 53.62   1

CA 12Tarbrake, Kyle6 56.32

 
Event 34  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

ALL*43.40

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SO-PV 12Kumar, Indu1 37.56 ALL*

CA 12Bice, Mei Mei2 44.66   4

SO-PV 11Rosenthal, Giana3 50.05   3

CA 12Shah, Sena4 50.31   2

CA 11Molina, Val5 50.94   1

SO-PV 12Orhon, Mira6 58.87

 
Event 35  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

ALL*38.20

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA 13Solazzo, Danny1 35.47 ALL*

SO-PV 14Reilly, Dylan2 35.70 ALL*

SO-PV 14Guyer, Xan3 35.75 ALL*

CA 14Holden, Bradley4 45.10   2

CA 13Reyes, Arturo5 45.94   1

 
Event 36  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

ALL*41.20

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA 14Regan, Madelyn1 38.22 ALL*

SO-PV 13Reilly, Clara2 40.66 ALL*

SO-PV 14Edick, Joey3 43.85   3

SO-PV 13Bracciale, Zara4 44.25   2

CA 14Batty, Leah5 47.19   1

 
Event 37  Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

ALL*1:16.25

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA 16Jungbluth, Alex1 1:13.69 ALL*

CA 16Donley, Trevor2 1:16.38   4

SO-PV 16Bolten, Gage3 1:19.82   3

SO-PV 15Mascott, Everett4 1:30.50   2

SO-PV 18Doherty, Cillian5 1:31.87   1

CA 17Bielec, Michael6 1:42.50

 
Event 38  Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

ALL*1:25.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SO-PV 15Bracciale, Laila1 1:34.12   6

CA 15Lopez, Sam2 1:39.59   4

CA 16Bayona, Jimena3 1:41.41   3

CA 18Shah, Amara4 1:43.29   2

SO-PV 18Bilbao, Elana5 1:47.09   1

SO-PV 18Hawkins, Sedona6 1:47.84

 
Event 39  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

ALL*26.85

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SO-PV  8Blunden, Everett1 21.23 ALL*

SO-PV  8Sharron, Miles2 28.46   4

SO-PV  8Urban, August3 33.18   3

 
Event 40  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

ALL*25.20

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA  8Wellen, Charlotte1 25.44   6

SO-PV  8Rosenthal, Bria2 27.69   4

CA  8Shorten, Aria3 28.78   3

CA  8Webster, Kira4 38.35   2

SO-PV  7Wheatley, Eleanor--- DQ

SO-PV  8Israilevich, Sofia--- DQ

 
Event 41  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterfly

ALL*18.70

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA 10Tinsley, Chase1 16.27 ALL*

SO-PV  9Reilly, Sebastian2 17.56 ALL*

SO-PV 10Sharron, Kai3 18.39 ALL*

CA  9Wellen, Luke4 20.00   2

SO-PV  9Bolten, Eli5 20.62   1

CA 10Lubis, Oliver6 31.22

 
Event 42  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterfly

ALL*18.60

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA 10Jungbluth, Maya1 19.28   6

SO-PV 10Bryce, Sabrina2 19.78   4

CA 10Nesta, Ivy3 20.62   3

SO-PV 10de Hoop, Marie-Lou4 24.87   2

CA 10Smoot, Annabelle5 26.81   1

SO-PV 10Klempner, Katherine6 36.29
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Week 3A 2025 SO @ CA - 6/28/2025

Results - All Events
 
Event 43  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

ALL*36.30

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA 11Wellen, Noah1 37.22   6

SO-PV 12Regan, Gabriel2 39.23   4

CA 11Williams, Ethyn3 46.47   3

SO-PV 11Kaplan, Saul4 55.44   2

CA 12Tarbrake, Kyle5 1:00.47   1

SO-PV 11Fowlkes, Ben--- DQ

 
Event 44  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

ALL*37.20

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA 12Shah, Sena1 38.94   6

CA 11Molina, Val2 42.72   4

SO-PV 11Rosenthal, Giana3 43.81   3

CA 11Schell, Lucy4 44.14   2

SO-PV 12Witte, Lola5 47.68   1

SO-PV 12de Hoop, Delphine6 53.50

 
Event 45  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

ALL*32.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SO-PV 14Guyer, Xan1 30.39 ALL*

CA 13Solazzo, Danny2 31.06 ALL*

CA 13Donley, Logan3 31.78 ALL*

SO-PV 13Mascott, Eli4 34.12   2

CA 13Reyes, Arturo5 38.75   1

 
Event 46  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

ALL*34.10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA 14Regan, Madelyn1 32.77 ALL*

CA 14Bayona, Laura2 34.25   4

SO-PV 13Reilly, Clara3 34.50   3

SO-PV 14Zaft, Junie4 36.81   2

CA 14Dominguez, Sara5 39.22   1

SO-PV 14Doherty, Scarlett6 40.62

 
Event 47  Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly

ALL*29.20

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA 16Jungbluth, Alex1 25.50 ALL*

CA 16Haley, Grant2 26.94 ALL*

CA 18Lopez, Josh3 28.29 ALL*

SO-PV 18Doherty, Cillian4 29.63   2

SO-PV 15Bryce, Liam5 30.00   1

SO-PV 15Bracciale, Leonardo6 30.89

 
Event 48  Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly

ALL*33.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA 18Shah, Amara1 34.62   6

SO-PV 17Mascott, Avery2 36.37   4

CA 17McKnight, Makayla3 37.90   3

CA 15Lopez, Sam4 39.22   2

SO-PV 18Hawkins, Sedona5 39.30   1

SO-PV 18Zaft, Olivia6 41.56

 
Event 49  Boys 14 & Under 175 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ASO-PV1 1:55.37   8

1) Reilly, Sebastian 9 2) Regan, Gabriel 12

3) Guyer, Xan 14 4) Blunden, Everett 8

ACA2 1:56.03   4

1) Tinsley, Chase 10 2) Wellen, Noah 11

3) Solazzo, Danny 13 4) Aspanthiya-Gedara, Amory 8

BSO-PV3 2:07.75   2

1) Sharron, Kai 10 2) Edick, Cam, Cameron 12

3) Reilly, Dylan 14 4) Sharron, Miles 8

BCA4 2:16.34

1) Wellen, Luke 9 2) Wellen, Ethan 11

3) Donley, Logan 13 4) Ranasinghe, Gavin 8

 
Event 50  Girls 14 & Under 175 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ACA1 1:58.19   8

1) Jungbluth, Maya 10 2) Bice, Mei Mei 12

3) Regan, Madelyn 14 4) Wellen, Charlotte 8

ASO-PV2 2:00.43   4

1) Bryce, Sabrina 10 2) Kumar, Indu 12

3) Reilly, Clara 13 4) Rosenthal, Bria 8

BCA3 2:13.22   2

1) Webster, Zara 9 2) Shah, Sena 12

3) Bayona, Laura 14 4) Webster, Kira 8

BSO-PV4 2:15.43

1) Rovak, Claire 10 2) Rosenthal, Giana 11

3) Turner, Joy 13 4) Klempner, Leah 8


